19-13
19
Features
Specifications
Front View
Rear View
Top View

Model/Name Description
TF-AMC-262-W-00 Wallmount, 6-Slot Bare Chassis, for PS2 Power, PS_SW (ATX), Color: White
Ordering Information
Passive Backplane Options
P/N Description Master Interface Slots
Power Connector,
ATX Extend Function
BP-206SP-P4 Wallmount, PCI, 6-Slot Backplane, 4 PCI, Single Segment, ATX PCI 4/0/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG_PCI) ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
BP-206SS-P4 Wallmount, PCISA, 6-Slot Backplane, 4 PCI, 3 PCISA, Single Segment, ATX PCISA 4/1/0 (PCI/ ISA/ APCI) ATX
BP-206SG-P2 Wallmount, PICMG, 6-Slot Backplane, 2 PCI, 3 ISA, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.0 2/3/1 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
BP-206SG-P4 Wallmount, PICMG, 6-Slot Backplane, 4 PCI, 2 ISA, Single Segment, ATX PICMG 1.0 4/2/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
BP-206SH-P3 Wallmount, Backplane, PICMG 1.3, 6-Slot, 3 PCI, 2 PCI-E, Single segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 3/2/1 (PCI/PCI-E/PICMG 1.3) ATX
BP-206SI Wallmount, ISA 6-Slot Backplane, 6 ISA, Single segment, AT/ATX ISA (0/6/0) AT/ATX
AMC-262
Power Supply Options
CPU Cards Options
P/N TYPE PFC Support Input Voltage Watt Size